

नगर परिषद फारबिसगंज

61-20

1	Estimated cost	1648107
2	Cost of BOQ	5000
3	Amount of Earnest Money	33000
4	Bid Processing Fee	As per beltron
5	Time of Completion	3 month

Name of Work :- (1) Construction of P.C.C Road & R.C.C Drain from Sampat Bodhwat House to Shankar Jha house Ward No. 17 Nagar Parishad Forgesganj years 2025-26, (2) Construction of P.C.C Road Dr. S L Mehta House to Ujjawal Prasad Jaiswal house, Ward No.17, Years 2025-26

Bill of Quantities

SR.NO	Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	D1	Qty	Rate	Total Amount
1	B.C.D. 2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottom, lift upto 1.5m. including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All Kinds of Kinds of soil	Cum	106.4	106.4	360.7	38378
2	B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trench in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	19.95	19.95	287.5	5752
3	B.C.D. 11.72	Providing designation 100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I.	Sqm	5.695	5.695	283.3	1613
4	B.C.D. 5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete including the cost of centring, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work upto plinth level 1:1.5:3 (1 cement :1.5 coarse sand :3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	Cum	52.6034	52.6034	4688.3	246621
5	B.C.D. 5.22.78	Reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending placing in position and binding all complete.	Kg	4208.272	4208.272	92.6	389686
6	B.C.D. 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for..	Sqm	511.86	511.86	211.6	108310
8	15.7.4	Providing the dismantling of the brick wall in old drainetc	Cum	16.56	16.56	823.7	13640
		ROAD		R1	R2		0
1	2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trench in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	56.1	42.84	98.94	28425
2	16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B. in road Etc.	Cum	28.05	10.71	38.76	1299.4
3	4.1.2	Providing P.C.C (M20) in road	Cum	28.05	10.71	38.76	4420.8
			Sqm		6.3	6.3	211.6
							1053128
							1053128
						Add G.S.T 5.36%	56448
							1109576
						(A) Total	1109576
		Carriage of Metrial					
		Bricks	NO	182.24	182.24	1.23866	226
		Local sand	CUM	76.05	42.84	118.89	32956
		coarse sand	CUM	34.68096	4.6053	39.28626	150809
		stone chips	CUM	68.55539	9.1035	77.65889	153528
		G.S.B	CUM	35.904	13.7088	49.6128	98082
							435600
							78408
		Add 18 GST Carriage					514008
						(B) Total	514008
		Diffirent cost					
		Bricks	NO	182.24	182.24	0.950	173
		Cement	Mt.	34.68096	4.6053	39.28626	115.130
							4523
						(C) Total	4696
		Seigniorage fee					
		Bricks	NO	182.24	0	182.24	5.715
		Local sand	CUM	76.05	42.84	118.89	141.85
		coarse sand	CUM	34.68096	4.6053	39.28626	175.8
		stone chips	CUM	68.55539	9.1035	77.65889	604.91
		G.S.B	CUM	35.904	13.7088	49.6128	604.91
							30011
							101800
							18324
		Add 18 GST					120125
						Total	12012
		add 10% seigniorage fee					7814
		Sign Board & photography (R.C.CB.04A)(xii)	No.	1			7814
						(D) Total	19826
						Total (A+B+C+D)	1648107

J.E.
24.12.26

11.06.26
Ac.

U.P.O. approved for Rs - 16,48,107 (Rupees sixteen lakh fourty eight thousand one hundred seven only)

13/06/26

sel -